Harburg - Karablauf

Schulerstrecke - Gesamtwertung

10.12.1995
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Name

Mugrauer, Michael
Mugrauer, Alexander
Ganser, David
Kotschkodan, Christian
Frank, Tobias
Schon, Steffen
Trudinger, Johannes
Fickel, Matthias
Hingst, Carolin
Hoérmann, Isabella
StralBmeir, Konrad
Stamp, Norbert
Fischer, Martin
Schedelbauer, Sven
Bichler, Christian
Volk, Johannes
Bohm, Otto

Bauer, Cornelia (2)
Hefner, Jasmin
Pflanz, Sabrina
Wihrl, Hanna
Krause, Jirgen
Kaufmann, Benedict
Pieck, Martin
Oschwald, Simon
Fischer, Thomas
Frank, Daniel
Utjesinovitsch, Ulrike
Siegel, Helmut
Rupp, Franz
Sturmhobel, Patrik
Wiedemann, Dorothea
Miller, Horst

Lang, Florian

Pieck, Karlheinz
Wiedemann, Luzia
Schmaus, Helmut
Metz, Helmut

Cleve, Moritz
Seemann, Martin
Reisch, Albert
Cleve, Jurgen
Tradinger, Tobias
Trudinger, Hans
Kuba, Karel
Wiedemann, Maria jun.
Bichler, Dagmar
Treiber, Stephan
Merkle, Karin
Merkle, Josef
Zeitlmann, Monika
Cleve, Marcus
Schmaus, Anton
Miller, Xaver
Kesterke, Agnes

Verein

TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Wemding
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
LC Aichach
LC Aichach
TSV Harburg
MV Warching
TSV Oettingen
MV Warching
TSV Bopfingen
TSV Neuburg
LCA Arnstorf
TSV Neuburg
TUS Feuchtwangen
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Neuburg
TSV Harburg
MV Warching
TSV Wemding
MV Warching
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
LG Zusam
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
LG Zusam
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
MV Warching
LG Zusam
MV Warching
TSV Neuburg
TSV Wemding
TSV Wemding
TSV Harburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
LC Aichach
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m/f

JG

1984
1983
1984
1979
1983
1983
1983
1980
1980
1982
1980
1980
1985
1983
1982
1985
1931
1959
1982
1983
1980
1939
1984
1978
1984
1987
1987
1983
1967
1983
1984
1982
1935
1987
1939
1982
1966
1931
1987
1986
1929
1942
1985
1950
1985
1981
1959
1987
1958
1955
1982
1985
1939
1932
1954

AK
sC
SB
SC
MJB
SB
SB
SB
SA
SiA
SiB
SA
SA
sC
SB
SB
SC
M60
W35
SiB
SiB
SiA
M55
SC
MJB
sC
SD
SD
SiB
MHK
SB
SC
SiB
M60
SD
M55
SiB
MHK
M60
SD
SD
M65
M50
SC
M45
SC
SiA
W35
SD
W35
M40
SiB
SC
M55
M60
W40

AKPL
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Zeit

00:15:33
00:15:39
00:15:50
00:16:15
00:16:25
00:16:28
00:16:41
00:16:45
00:16:57
00:16:58
00:17:11
00:17:29
00:17:34
00:17:37
00:17:41
00:17:42
00:17:46
00:17:49
00:18:14
00:18:47
00:18:50
00:18:51
00:18:53
00:18:58
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:09
00:19:16
00:19:18
00:19:20
00:19:24
00:19:28
00:19:48
00:19:49
00:19:54
00:19:56
00:20:01
00:20:06
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:27
00:20:28
00:20:29
00:20:31
00:20:34
00:20:42
00:20:46
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:14
00:21:27
00:21:31
00:21:33



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Scherla, Katja MV Warching f 1981 SiA 4 00:22:09
57 Hopf, Markus TSV Nordlingen 1986 SD 7 00:22:29
58 Kaufmann, Melinda TSV Oettingen f 1987 SiD 1 00:22:29
59 Schléfer, Sabrina TSV Neuburg f 1987 SiD 2 00:23:51
60 Hopf, Daniela TSV Nordlingen f 1984 SiC 1 00:24:05
61 Jocher, Mattias TSV Neuburg 1986 SD 8 00:24:22
62 Fischer, Arnold jun. TSV Wemding 1989 SD 9 00:24:26
63 Graf, Thomas TSV Neuburg 1986 SD 10 00:24:42
64 Krause, Renate TSV Neuburg f 1946 w45 1 00:24:43
65 Heinrich, Joachim TSV Neuburg 1926 M65 2 00:24:56
66 Spitzer, Bastian TSV Neuburg 1987 SD 11 00:24:57
67 Herrmann, Elmar TSV Neuburg 1961 M30 1 00:27:37
68 Reil, Klaus Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1984 SC 11 00:36:48
69 Oschwald, Johannes TSV Harburg 1991 SD 12 00:36:49
70 Oschwald, Elfriede TSV Harburg f 1961 W30 1 00:36:49
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